
ACCESSORIES

100

VIBLOCK
Double shock-absorbing flanges for Type 27 GLOBE discs. Reduce 
vibration, improve operator comfort and increase disc life. Details in 
the emery disc section.

ADAPTOR RINGS 
FOR BIG DIAMETER 
CUTTING DISCS
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PERN01
PERN02
PERN03

PERN04
PERN05
PERN06

TYPE 1 (SHAFT 6,35-THREAD 8,00)
TYPE 2 (SHAFT 6,35-THREAD 9,53)
TYPE 3 (SHAFT 8,00-THREAD 9,53)

TYPE 4 (SHAFT 6,00-THREAD 8,00)
TYPE 5 (SHAFT 6,00-THREAD 9,53)
TYPE 6 (SHAFT 6,00-THREAD 6,35)

REDUCTION PIVOTS FOR STRAIGHT GRINDERS 
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M
IN

I D
IS

CS
 A

ND
 A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES

• = articles always in stock
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Ø EXTERNAL
ø INTERNAL

Ø EXTERNAL
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ART.
CODE
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CODE

ART.
CODE

ART.
CODE

RIDUZ20/16
RIDUZ22/12
RIDUZ22/16
RIDUZ22/20
RIDUZ25.4/12.7
RIDUZ25.4/16
RIDUZ25/19

RIDUZ25/20
RIDUZ25/22
RIDUZ30/25
RIDUZ35/28
RIDUZ40/22
RIDUZ40/25
RIDUZ40/30

RIDUZ29/22
RIDUZ30/16
RIDUZ30/20 
RIDUZ30/22
RIDUZ40/32
RIDUZ40/35
RIDUZ50/22

RIDUZ50/25
RIDUZ50/30
RIDUZ50/32
RIDUZ50/35
RIDUZ50/40

20,00/16,00
22,23/12,00
22,23/16,00
22,23/20,00
25,40/12,70
25,40/16,00
25,40/19,00

25,40/20,00
25,40/22,23
29,00/22,23
30,00/16,00
30,00/20,00 
30,00/22,23
30,00/25,40

35,00/28,00
40,00/22,23
40,00/25,40
40,00/30,00
40,00/32,00
40,00/35,00
50,80/22,23

50,80/25,40
50,80/30,00
50,80/32,00
50,80/35,00
50,80/40,00

G3330 VIB LOCK
G3333 VIB LOCK 5/8

SET OF DAMPING FLANGES (BORE M14)
SET OF DAMPING FLANGES (BORE 5/8-11W)

DIMENSIONS
(diam.) mm

DIMENSIONS
(thick) mm
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ART.
CODE

ART.
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CODE

115
125

12
16
18

G3400 115
G3400 125

G0800-12
G0800-16
G0800-18

G3330
G3330 5/8

G3330 SPAC. M14
G3330 SPAC. 5/8

1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc

5pcs
5pcs

BACKING PAD FOR FIBERDISC
BACKING PAD FOR FIBERDISC
CLAMPING FLANGE

SPACER FOR TURBOTWISTER
SPACER FOR TURBOTWISTER
SPACER FOR TURBOTWISTER

SET OF STEEL FLANGES FOR FLEXCELLENCE (BORE M14)
SET OF STEEL FLANGES FOR FLEXCELLENCE (BORE 5/8-11)

PLASTIC SPACER FOR FLEXCELLENCE (BORE M14)
PLASTIC SPACER FOR FLEXCELLENCE (BORE 5/8-11)

The GLOBE BACKING PADS FOR FIBERDISCS  are built with a mix of plastic materials and with such a geometry 
to give the right flexibility to work properly and maximising the performance of the abrasive fiberdisc. Flexibility remains 
constant also with temperature changes. Clamping flanges, subject to a greater consumption, are available also separately.

GLOBE  STEEL SPACERS, available in 3 different heights, adapt to all machines available on the market. Shaped 
like the plastic spacers but higher can be used for all types of abrasive wheels. By choosing the correct height, it is pos-
sible to position the abrasive disc in a convenient way (be careful that the disc is always included inside the safety guard 
of the grinding machine). Useful for grinding discs and depressed center cutting discs to take the working part of the 
wheel in the most comfortable and convenient position for a precise and effective work.

The new STEEL FLANGES were conceived to be used with semi-flexible discs and depressed center cutting discs. 
They allow to perfectly mount the disc and to position it in the most convenient way for working. The telescopic clamping 
flange guarantees a perfect balance  without vibrations. 

The PLASTIC SPACER are a practical and economical solutions for the use of some products which, in order to work 
to the best, need to be positioned more near the edge of the safety guard (depressed center cutting discs, FLEXCEL-
LENCE semi-flexible discs and TURBOTWISTER). They are supplied free of charge in every packaging of the above 
mentioned products but, if necessary, they are also supplied separately.


