The GLOBE **BACKING PADS FOR FIBERDISCS** are built with a mix of plastic materials and with such a geometry to give the right flexibility to work properly and maximising the performance of the abrasive fiberdisc. Flexibility remains constant also with temperature changes. Clamping flanges, subject to a greater consumption, are available also separately.

DIMENSIONS (diam.) mm	DESCRIPTION	ART. CODE	Ê					
115	BACKING PAD FOR FIBERDISC	G3400 115	1pc		Second			
125	BACKING PAD FOR FIBERDISC	G3400 125	1pc					
	CLAMPING FLANGE		1pc		-			

GLOBE STEEL SPACERS, available in 3 different heights, adapt to all machines available on the market. Shaped like the plastic spacers but higher can be used for all types of abrasive wheels. By choosing the correct height, it is possible to position the abrasive disc in a convenient way (be careful that the disc is always included inside the safety guard of the grinding machine). Useful for grinding discs and depressed center cutting discs to take the working part of the wheel in the most comfortable and convenient position for a precise and effective work.

DIMENSIONS (thick) mm	DESCRIPTION	ART. CODE	Ê	
12	SPACER FOR TURBOTWISTER	G0800-12	1pc	
16	SPACER FOR TURBOTWISTER	G0800-16	1pc	
18	SPACER FOR TURBOTWISTER	G0800-18	1pc	

The new **STEEL FLANGES** were conceived to be used with semi-flexible discs and depressed center cutting discs. They allow to perfectly mount the disc and to position it in the most convenient way for working. The telescopic clamping flange guarantees a perfect balance without vibrations.

DESCRIPTION	ART. CODE	Ŕ	en	
SET OF STEEL FLANGES FOR FLEXCELLENCE (BORE M14)	G3330	1pc		
SET OF STEEL FLANGES FOR FLEXCELLENCE (BORE 5/8-11)	G3330 5/8	1pc		A la sum for

The **PLASTIC SPACER** are a practical and economical solutions for the use of some products which, in order to work to the best, need to be positioned more near the edge of the safety guard (depressed center cutting discs, FLEXCEL-LENCE semi-flexible discs and TURBOTWISTER). They are supplied free of charge in every packaging of the above mentioned products but, if necessary, they are also supplied separately.

DESCRIPTION	ART. CODE	R	1 00		
PLASTIC SPACER FOR FLEXCELLENCE (BORE M14)	G3330 SPAC. M14	5pcs			
PLASTIC SPACER FOR FLEXCELLENCE (BORE 5/8-11)	G3330 SPAC. 5/8	5pcs			

ADAPTOR RINGS FOR BIG DIAMETER	Ø EXTERNAL Ø INTERNAL	ART. CODE	Ø EXTERNAL Ø INTERNAL	ART. CODE	Ø EXTERNAL Ø INTERNAL	ART. CODE	Ø EXTERNAL Ø INTERNAL	ART. CODE
CUTTING DISCS	20,00/16,00		25,40/20,00	RIDUZ25/20	35,00/28,00	RIDUZ29/22	50,80/25,40	RIDUZ50/25
	22,23/12,00	RIDUZ22/12	25,40/22,23	RIDUZ25/22	40,00/22,23	RIDUZ30/16	50,80/30,00	RIDUZ50/30
	22,23/16,00	RIDUZ22/16	29,00/22,23	RIDUZ30/25	40,00/25,40	RIDUZ30/20	50,80/32,00	RIDUZ50/32
	22,23/20,00	RIDUZ22/20	30,00/16,00	RIDUZ35/28	40,00/30,00	RIDUZ30/22	50,80/35,00	RIDUZ50/35
	25,40/12,70	RIDUZ25.4/12.7	30,00/20,00	RIDUZ40/22	40,00/32,00	RIDUZ40/32	50,80/40,00	RIDUZ50/40
	25,40/16,00	RIDUZ25.4/16	30,00/22,23	RIDUZ40/25	40,00/35,00	RIDUZ40/35		
Sandara and a state of the stat	25,40/19,00	RIDUZ25/19	30,00/25,40	RIDUZ40/30	50,80/22,23	RIDUZ50/22		

REDUCTION PIVOTS FOR STRAIGHT GRINDERS

	DESCRIPTION	ART. CODE	Ê	DESCRIPTION	ART. CODE	Ê
10	TYPE 1 (SHAFT 6,35-THREAD 8,00)	PERN01	1pc	TYPE 4 (SHAFT 6,00-THREAD 8,00)	PERN04	1pc
	TYPE 2 (SHAFT 6,35-THREAD 9,53)	PERN02	1pc	TYPE 5 (SHAFT 6,00-THREAD 9,53)	PERN05	1pc
	TYPE 3 (SHAFT 8,00-THREAD 9,53)	PERN03	1pc	TYPE 6 (SHAFT 6,00-THREAD 6,35)	PERN06	1pc

VIBLOCK

Double shock-absorbing flanges for Type 27 GLOBE discs. Reduce vibration, improve operator comfort and increase disc life. Details in the emery disc section.

DESCRIPTION	ART. CODE	Ŕ
SET OF DAMPING FLANGES (BORE M14)	G3330 VIB LOCK	1pc
SET OF DAMPING FLANGES (BORE 5/8-11W)	G3333 VIB LOCK 5/8	1pc

